No Crying in Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Sep 29 7:01pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BigBluel

Nerd 1

He Hate Me D11

Grid Iron Pimps

Mr.

Dak to the Future

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BigBluel

Ballbusters 18

He Hate Me D11

Cool Kats

Mr.

BeerBones

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BigBluel

Ballbusters 18

He Hate Me D11

Cool Kats

Mr.

BeerBones

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BigBluel

Ballbusters 18

Nerd 1

Basket of Deplorables

Grid Iron Pimps
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BigBluel

Ballbusters 18

Nerd 1

Basket of Deplorables

He Hate Me D11
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BigBluel

Ballbusters 18

Nerd 1

Basket of Deplorables
He Hate Me D11

Grid Iron Pimps

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BigBluel

Ballbusters 18

Nerd 1

Basket of Deplorables

Grid Iron Pimps
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY

100.95

83.55
126.95
147.20
132.60
117.85

83.25
116.60
105.25
122.55
137.70

73.95

102.25
77.55
139.10
133.45
97.00
131.60

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Ballbusters 18

Basket of Deplorables

Cool Kats

BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
BeerBones

Touchy Feely?

Nerd 1

Basket of Deplorables

Grid Iron Pimps
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Dak to the Future

Touchy Feely?

Basket of Deplorables

Nerd 1

BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Grid Iron Pimps

Touchy Feely?

Dak to the Future

He Hate Me D11
Cool Kats

Dak to the Future
Touchy Feely?
Mr.

BeerBones

Cool Kats

Grid Iron Pimps
Mr.

BeerBones

Dak to the Future
Touchy Feely?

Touchy Feely?

Dak to the Future
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Cool Kats

Mr.

BeerBones

Dak to the Future
BeerBones

Cool Kats

He Hate Me D11
Touchy Feely?
Mr.

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

84.60
95.00
91.70
99.20
113.10
114.30

153.25
81.10
98.10
98.65

166.25

143.20

85.35
108.85
69.45
104.85
137.80
126.55

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
No Crying in Fantasy Football 2024 Schedule
Sun Sep 29 7:01pm CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

BigBluel VS Grid Iron Pimps

Ballbusters 18 Vs BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Nerd 1 VS Touchy Feely?

Basket of Deplorables Vs Mr.

He Hate Me D11 VS BeerBones

Cool Kats Vs Dak to the Future

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

BigBluel Vs BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Ballbusters 18 Vs Mr.

Nerd 1 VS Grid Iron Pimps

Basket of Deplorables Vs Dak to the Future

He Hate Me D11 VS Touchy Feely?

Cool Kats VS BeerBones

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

BigBluel VS BeerBones
Ballbusters 18 Vs Touchy Feely?
Nerd 1 VS He Hate Me D11
Basket of Deplorables Vs Grid Iron Pimps
Cool Kats Vs Mr.

BROTHERS OF ANARCHY Vs Dak to the Future

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

BigBluel VS Mr.

Ballbusters 18 Vs He Hate Me D11

Nerd 1 VS BeerBones

Basket of Deplorables Vs BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Cool Kats Vs Touchy Feely?

Grid Iron Pimps Vs Dak to the Future

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

BigBluel Vs Ballbusters 18

Nerd 1 Vs Basket of Deplorables

He Hate Me D11 S Cool Kats

Grid Iron Pimps Vs BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Mr. VS BeerBones

Dak to the Future Vs Touchy Feely?

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

BigBluel VS Nerd 1

Ballbusters 18 Vs Basket of Deplorables

He Hate Me D11 VS Grid Iron Pimps

Cool Kats S BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Mr. S Dak to the Future
BeerBones Vs Touchy Feely?

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

BigBluel Vs Basket of Deplorables
Ballbusters 18 Vs Nerd 1

He Hate Me D11 Vs BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Cool Kats Vs Grid Iron Pimps

Mr. Vs Touchy Feely?

BeerBones Vs Dak to the Future

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



No Crying in Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
Sun Sep 29 7:01pm CT

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Ballbusters 18

Basket of Deplorables
BeerBones

BigBluel
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Cool Kats

Dak to the Future
Grid Iron Pimps

He Hate Me D11

Mr.

Nerd 1

Touchy Feely?

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Ballbusters 18

Basket of Deplorables
BeerBones

BigBluel
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Cool Kats

Dak to the Future
Grid Iron Pimps

He Hate Me D11

Mr.

Nerd 1

Touchy Feely?

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Ballbusters 18

Basket of Deplorables
BeerBones

BigBluel
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Cool Kats

Dak to the Future
Grid Iron Pimps

He Hate Me D11

Mr.

Nerd 1

Touchy Feely?

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3



