# No Crying in Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sun Sep 29 7:01pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1					
BigBlue1	100.95	VS	Ballbusters 18	84.60	
Nerd 1	83.55	vs	Basket of Deplorables	95.00	
He Hate Me D11	126.95	vs	Cool Kats	91.70	
Grid Iron Pimps	147.20	VS	BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	99.20	
Mr.	132.60	VS	BeerBones	113.10	
Dak to the Future	117.85	vs	Touchy Feely?	114.30	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2					
BigBlue1	83.25	VS	Nerd 1	153.25	
Ballbusters 18	116.60	vs	Basket of Deplorables	81.10	
He Hate Me D11	105.25	VS	Grid Iron Pimps	98.10	
Cool Kats	122.55	VS	BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	98.65	
Mr.	137.70	VS	Dak to the Future	166.25	
BeerBones	73.95	vs	Touchy Feely?	143.20	
Week 3 - NFL Week 3					
BigBlue1	102.25	VS	Basket of Deplorables	85.35	
Ballbusters 18	77.55	VS	Nerd 1	108.85	
He Hate Me D11	139.10	VS	BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	69.45	
Cool Kats	133.45	VS	Grid Iron Pimps	104.85	
Mr.	97.00	VS	Touchy Feely?	137.80	
BeerBones	131.60	vs	Dak to the Future	126.55	
Week 4 - NFL Week 4					
BigBlue1		VS	He Hate Me D11		
Ballbusters 18		VS	Cool Kats		
Nerd 1		VS	Dak to the Future		
Basket of Deplorables		VS	Touchy Feely?		
Grid Iron Pimps		VS	Mr.		
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY		VS	BeerBones		
Week 5 - NFL Week 5					
BigBlue1		VS	Cool Kats		
Ballbusters 18		VS	Grid Iron Pimps		
Nerd 1		VS	Mr.		
Basket of Deplorables		VS	BeerBones		
He Hate Me D11		VS	Dak to the Future		
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY		VS	Touchy Feely?		
Week 6 - NFL Week 6			T 1 5 10		
BigBlue1		vs vs	Touchy Feely?		
Ballbusters 18			Dak to the Future		
Nerd 1		VS	BROTHERS OF ANARCHY		
Basket of Deplorables		VS	Cool Kats		
He Hate Me D11		VS	Mr.		
Grid Iron Pimps		VS	BeerBones		
Week 7 - NFL Week 7			Daly to the Firture		
BigBlue1			Dak to the Future		
Ballbusters 18			BeerBones		
Nerd 1		VS	Cool Kats		
ket of Deplorables vs			He Hate Me D11		
Grid Iron Pimps		VS	Touchy Feely?		
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY		VS	Mr.		



BeerBones

# No Crying in Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sun Sep 29 7:01pm CT

Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
BigBlue1	VS	Grid Iron Pimps
Ballbusters 18	VS	BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Nerd 1	VS	Touchy Feely?
Basket of Deplorables	VS	Mr.
He Hate Me D11	VS	BeerBones
Cool Kats	VS	Dak to the Future
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
BigBlue1	VS	BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Ballbusters 18	VS	Mr.
Nerd 1	VS	Grid Iron Pimps
Basket of Deplorables He Hate Me D11	VS	Dak to the Future
Cool Kats	VS	Touchy Feely? BeerBones
Cool Rais	VS	Deerbones
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
BigBlue1	VS	BeerBones
Ballbusters 18	VS	Touchy Feely?
Nerd 1	VS	He Hate Me D11
Basket of Deplorables	VS	Grid Iron Pimps
Cool Kats	VS	Mr.
BROTHERS OF ANARCHY	VS	Dak to the Future
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		N.C.
BigBlue1	VS	Mr.
Ballbusters 18	VS	He Hate Me D11
Nerd 1	VS	BeerBones BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Basket of Deplorables Cool Kats	VS	Touchy Feely?
Grid Iron Pimps	VS VS	Dak to the Future
Gild Holl Fillips	VS	Dak to the ruture
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
BigBlue1	VS	Ballbusters 18
Nerd 1	VS	Basket of Deplorables
He Hate Me D11	VS	Cool Kats
Grid Iron Pimps	VS	BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Mr.	VS	BeerBones
Dak to the Future	VS	Touchy Feely?
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
BigBlue1	VS	Nerd 1
Ballbusters 18	VS	Basket of Deplorables
He Hate Me D11	VS	Grid Iron Pimps
Cool Kats	VS	BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Mr.	VS	Dak to the Future
BeerBones	VS	Touchy Feely?
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
BigBlue1	VS	Basket of Deplorables
Ballbusters 18	VS	Nerd 1
He Hate Me D11	VS	BROTHERS OF ANARCHY
Cool Kats	VS	Grid Iron Pimps
Mr.	VS	Touchy Feely?
		51.4 5.

vs

Dak to the Future



### No Crying in Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Sun Sep 29 7:01pm CT

#### Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Ballbusters 18

Basket of Deplorables

**BeerBones** 

BigBlue1

**BROTHERS OF ANARCHY** 

Cool Kats

Dak to the Future

Grid Iron Pimps

He Hate Me D11

Mr.

Nerd 1

Touchy Feely?

#### Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Ballbusters 18

Basket of Deplorables

BeerBones

BigBlue1

**BROTHERS OF ANARCHY** 

Cool Kats

Dak to the Future

Grid Iron Pimps

He Hate Me D11

Mr.

Nerd 1

Touchy Feely?

### Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Ballbusters 18

Basket of Deplorables

BeerBones

BigBlue1

**BROTHERS OF ANARCHY** 

Cool Kats

Dak to the Future

Grid Iron Pimps

He Hate Me D11

Mr.

Nerd 1

Touchy Feely?

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled